Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soil.co.uk
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soil.co.uk
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
P6 VIBRATING WIRE PRESSURE CELL
Features Benefits

Weight excluding cable 2.7kg 5.4kg 4.5kg 9.1kg
Material Stainless Steel Powder coated Stainless Steel Powder coated
Ordering Information
Vibrating	Wire	Earth	Pressure	Cell	–	two	active	faces,	200mm	diameter
For	use	in	soil	and	rock	fill.	Oil	filled,	Stainless	Steel	pressure	cell
P6-1.1-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Vibrating	Wire	Earth	Pressure	Cell	–	two	active	faces,	300mm	diameter
For	use	in	soil	and	rock	fill.	Oil	filled,	Stainless	Steel	pressure	cell
P6-1.2-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Ordering Information
Vibrating	Wire	Earth	Pressure	Cell	–	single	active	face,	240mm	diameter
For	interface	between	concrete	and	soil.	Oil	filled,	mild	steel	pressure	cell
P6-2.1-MS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Vibrating	Wire	Earth	Pressure	Cell	–	single	active	face,	345mm	diameter
For	interface	between	concrete	and	soil.	Oil	filled,	mild	steel	pressure	cell
P6-2.2-MS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Connecting	Cable	and	Fittings
CA-1.1-2-A Armoured cable, 2 cores, 1.5mm²; PVC jacket, priced per metre
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 cores, 1.5mm²; PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit